Form 3160-3 (November 1983) (formerly 9-331C) SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATES (Other instructions on reverse side)

30-045993 Form approved.

Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136 Expires August 31, 1985

## UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

	DELAKTIMENT OF THE INTERNATION							DUBIGNATION	AND BEEIAL NO.	
	BUREAU OF	LAND MANAG	EMEN	Τ			NM-	NM-6892		
APPLICATION	N FOR PERMIT 1	O DRILL D	EEPE	N. OR F	LUG BA	<b>ACK</b>	6. IF IND	IAN, ALLOTTEE	OR TRIBE NAME	
1a. TYPE OF WORK	1011111111	<u> </u>		.,			-			
	ILL 💢	DEEPEN [		PL	UG BAC	<b>(</b>	7. UNIT	GREEMENT N	W	
b. TYPE OF WELL			47	NGLE IV	MULTIPLE	. —				
	AS OTHER			NE XX	ZONE		_	OR LEASE NAM		
2. NAME OF OPERATOR								se Mesa		
Southland	Royalty Company						9. WELL	NO.	/	
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR							11			
P. O. Drawer 570, Farmington, New Mexico 87499							10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT			
4. LOCATION OF WELL (B	eport location clearly and	in accordance wit	h any S	tate proquirem	ents.		Alb	ino Pict	ured Cliffs	
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.)  1800' FNL & 1740' FEL								11. SEC., T., R., M., OR SLE. AND SURVEY OR AREA		
At proposed prod. 201	10		M	AY 23 198	34		Sec Sec	tion 13,	T32N, R8W	
14. DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM NEAD	SEST TOWN OR POST	COFFICE	PLAND MA	NAGEMEN	1	12. COUNT	TY OR PARISH	13. STATE	
6 Miles So	uth of Ignacio,	Colora#0RM	MINGT	ON PESOU	ROE AREA	7	San	Juan	New Mexioc	
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPO LOCATION TO NEARES	USED"		16. NO	. OF ACRES IN	LEASE	14. NO.	OF ACRES AS	SSIGNED	<u></u>	
PROPERTY OR LEASE ! (Also to nearest dr);	LINE, FT.	1740'		640.00		10	16	0		
18. DISTANCE FROM PROI		19. PROPOSED DEPTH			20. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS					
OR APPLIED FOR, ON TH	RILLING, COMPLETED,	700'	36	10	1		Rot	ary		
21. ELEVATIONS (Show wh	ether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	DRILLING OPER			D ARE		22. APP	ROX. DATE WO	LE WILL START*	
6566' GL		SUBJECT TO CO	MPLIA	NCE WITH A	TTACHED		Jun	e 15, 19	84	
23.	I	MOENERAL REQ	UIREM	ENEGLENTIN	G PROGRAM	MI.		ubject to ad		
						appe		to 30 CFR		
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER PO		SETTING		100		TITY OF CEMEN		
12-1/4"	New 8-5/8"	24#, k	<u>(-55</u>	200		189	<u>cu.ft.</u>	(Circula	te to surface	
7-7/8"	*			3200					<del></del>	
6-3/4"	New 2-7/8"	6.5#,	J <del>-</del> 55	3200'-3	610'	653	cu.ft.	(Cover 0	jo Alamo)	

Surface formation is San Jose.

Top of Ojo Alamo sand is at 2000'.

Top of Pictured Cliffs sand is at 3258'.

Fresh water mud will be used to drill from surface to total depth.

It is anticipated that an IES will be run from total depth to surface casing and a GR-CDL will be run to total depth.

No abnormal pressures or poisonous gases are anticipated in this well.

It is expected that this well will be drilled before July 1, 1984.

This depends on time required for approvals, rig availability and the weather. Gas is dedicated.

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive sone and proposed new productive zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout preventer program, if District Engineer 984 TITLE AS AMENDED PERMIT NO. CONDITIONS OF APPE REA MANAGER **NMOCC** RMINGTON RESOURCE AREA \*See Instructions: On Reverse Side

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section.

Operator			Lease		Weil No.		
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY			REESE MESA	County	1 11		
Unit Letter	Section	Township	Range	County			
G Actual Footage Loc	13	32N	<u>8</u> W	8w San Juan			
*			771.0	et (mm the East	line		
1800 Ground Level Elev:		orth line and	1710 fee	et from the <u>Fast</u>	Dedicated Acreages		
6566' GL	Pictured C		Albino		160 Acres		
	ne acreage dedica	ted to the subject w		or hachure marks on	the plat below.		
2. If more the interest a	han one lease is nd royalty).	dedicated to the wel	ll, outline each and id	lentify the ownership	thereof (both as to working		
		ifferent ownership is unitization, force-pool		, have the interests of	of all owners been consoli-		
Yes Yes	☐ No If a	nswer is "yes," type	of consolidation				
If answer	is "no," list the	owners and tract des	criptions which have	actually been consoli	dated. (Use reverse side of		
this form	if necessary.)	<u> </u>	763				
					mmunitization, unitization,		
forced-poo	oling, or otherwise	or until a non-standa			n approved by the Commis-		
sion.	1						
			JUND		CERTIFICATION		
			OIL CON. DIST. 3	984 ILV			
			ON CON	I hereby	certify that the information con-		
			DIST. 3	DIV toined I	erein is true and complete to the		
-	_		·o <sub>1</sub> . 3	best of	ny knowledge and belief.		
		N83 01'W					
		5274.30			West Volument		
	i			- Nome			
	İ	<b>.</b>		<del></del>	r∕ye Hobbs		
			!	Position	ct Engineer		
-				Company	ct Engineer		
	-		NM+6892		and Royalty Company		
, ,			- <del>  </del>	Date	and noyarty company		
57.56			17501	1	, 1984		
22	!	Sec.		+			
			( )	<del>,</del>			
.3			1 11	N I hereb	y certify that the well location		
312.				shown o	on this plat was plotted from field		
0	1			natés a	f actual surveys made by me or		
1	i	13		under m	y supervision, and that the same		
	1	T = 2 = .		is true	and correct to the best of my		
<b>-</b>		REC	E IIV E D I	s knowled	ge and belief.		
1				<u> </u>			
	j	I WAY Z	31984 —	`	1111		
	1	BUREAU OF LAS	4D MANAGEMENT	Date Surv	eved		
		FARMINGTON F	TSOURCE AREA	<del></del>	mber 28, 1983		
	ļ		, [	i n 1	9 Professional Engineer		
-	Al a c		<u> </u>	and Ha			
	N8402	5214.661			T- Kon V		
				Certificat	Kerr Vr.		
	Saala	- 1"=1320"		3950			

